Kaydon KPL Pleated Filter Cartridges are designed for
lube, hydraulic, and fuel filtration applications.  Kaydon
KPL Filter Cartridges use phenolic/silicone impregnated
cellulosic/synthetic  fibers  to provide effective filtration for
a wide range of filtration applications. The KPL  series of
filter cartridges deliver long  service life , low pressure
drop, and clean fluid.  KPL Pleated Filter Cartridges are
available in 5μm, 15μm, and 40μm (95% removal; β =

Data tables and graphs may have interpolation and/or rounding variances.
Specifications are subject to change and/or revision without notice.
KPL Filter Cartridge Part Number Structure
model series rev micron length gasket material
KPL  P
 KPL Pleated
Filter Cartridges
718 Series
736 Series
B = Buna-N
V = Fluorocarbon
18 = 18.0 inches
36 = 36.0 inches
PG =    5 μm (β = 20)
PN =    15 μm (β = 20)
PU =    40 μm (β = 20)
Part Number Example:  KPL718PPG18B
0 12.5  25 50
Flow — Gallons per Minute
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
—
 p
si
d
KPL718PPG18 —  5μ — 18 inch
Pressure Drop versus Flow
0
2
 4
 6
 8
10
37.5
ISO 220 ISO 150
ISO 100
ISO 68
ISO 32
Pressure Drop Curves
0 12.5  25 50
Flow — Gallons per Minute
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
—
 p
si
d
KPL718PPN18 —  15μ — 18 inch
Pressure Drop versus Flow
0
2
 4
 6
 8
10
37.5
ISO 220
ISO 150
ISO 100
ISO 68
ISO 32
0    25  50 100
Flow — Gallons per Minute